TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

79031269

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Wenzhou Giuseppe Clothes Co., Ltd	02/15/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHEJIANG GIUSEPPE CLOTHES COMPANY LIMITED
Address:	No. 588 PingRui Highway, Kunyang Town Pingyang County Wenzhou, Zhejiang
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	CN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ZHEJIANG GIUSEPPE CLOTHES

COMPANY LIMITED

Address: No. 588 PingRui Highway,

Kunyang Town Pingyang County

Wenzhou, Zhejiang

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 003748 FRAME: 0147

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 03/27/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003748 FRAME: 0148